® KQwQCom's

NUSW SYULIC



HOT
Single Espresso €1.50
Double Espresso € 2.00
Americano €2.50 €3.00
Filter Coffee € 2.50
Flavored Filter Coffee € 3.00
(Cookies, Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla)
/Single Espresso Macchiato €1.50
Double Espresso Macchiato €2.00
Cappuccino €3.00 €3.50
Latte €3.00 €3.50
Latte Flavored* €550 €4.00
Flat White €2.80
. Mocha (Sugar Free) €350 €4.00
¥  White Mocha €35.50 €4.00
Freddo Espresso €2.50
lced Americano €2.50 €3.00
/Freddo Cappuccino €270 €3.00
ced Latte €250 €3.00
ced Latte Flavored* €300 €3.50
_atte Freddo € 3.00
. Latte Freddo Flavoured® €3.50
¥ Iced Mocha (Sugar Free) €3.00 €3.50
/ Additionals J \
Extra Shot +€1.00
Milks: Aimond | Coconut | Soya | Oat +€0.50
*Flavors: Caramel | Hazelnut | Vanilla (availble sugarfree) +€0.50
Whipped Cream + € 0.50
Single Origin Coffees +€1.00
k All coffees served decaf as well /




( CHOCO & TEA ) O
Mystical Chocolate € 2.50
White Chocolate € 2.50
Sugar Free Chocolate € 2.50
Flavoured Chocolate € 3.00
(Bueno,White Goji Berry, Dark Ginger, Salted Caramel)

Alma Tead € 2.50
lce Tea € 2.50

(Lemon, Peach, Rasberry, Mango - Passion Fruit)

( SMOOTHIES )

Strawberry, Mango, Watermelon
Wild Berry, Banana, Lemon,
Passion Fruit,

( CHINOBAR )

Biscoccino Biscotto
Mochaccino
Frapuccino

( MILKSHAKES )

Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate
Praline, Toffee Caramel

(' ADDITIONAL COFFEES )
Cold Brew € 2.50
Cyprus Coffee € 2.50
Cyprus Coffee Double € 2.50
Instant Coffee € 3.00

Frappe

O

€ 3.50
€ 3.50
€ 3.50
€4.00

€ 4.00

€ 3.50
€ 3.50
€ 3.00

€ 3.80



( BEVERAGES )

Fresh Orange Juice 400ml €2.50
Fresh Mixed Juice 400 ml| € 3.00
Fresh Apple Juice 400ml € 3.00
Fresh Carrot Juice 400ml € 3.00
Lemonade with Sparkling water € 3.50
Lemonade 400ml €2.50
Water SOOm| € 0.50
Sparkling Water 330ml € 1.50
Fontana Juice 250ml €1.30
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KQwQCom's

O

NUSW [POOS



( SANDWICHES )

Chicken Parmesan white Baguette
Rosto Halloumi Panini

Lountza Halloumi white Baguette
Falafel Beetroot Tortilla

Tuna Triangle

Anari Cheese & Cucumber

Deli Sourdough Bread (Mix Cuts)
Turkey & Cheese Arabic pie
Chicken & Cheese Arabic pie
Chicken & Goat Cheese Arabic pie
Chicken Bacon Flax

Salmon Bagel

Chicken Honey Mustard Green Tortilla
Turkey Mozzarella Fitness Baguette
Breakfast in Lobster Roll

Ham & Cheese Toast

Turkey & Cheese Multigrain Toast

( PASTRIES )

Koulouri Thessalonikis 20gr
Butter Croissant 20gr

Halloumi Pie 180gr

Olive Pie 180gr

Kourou Cheese Pie 180gr

Flute stick Cream Cheese 175gr
Flute stick Cream Cheese & Turkey 180gr
Tahini Pie 180gr

Croissant with Praline
Sausage Pie 175gr

Triangle Cheese Pie 175gr
Spinach Pie

€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.50
€4.50
€4.50
€4.00
€480
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€2.00
€250

€ 1.50
€ 1.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€2.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€3.00



( SALADS )

Avocado Salad with Chicken
Quinoa Salad
Chickpea Salad

( YOGURTS )

Yogurt Muesli & Nuts
Yogurt Muesli & Fruits

( PROTEIN BALLS )

Hemp Power Ball 40gr
Almond Power Ball 40gr

Cranberries White Chocolate Power Ball 40gr

Praline Hazelnut Power Ball 40gr

( VEGAN BARS )

Chocolate Hazelnut Vegan Bar
Almond Cranberries Vegan Bar

( DONUTS )

Vanilla Donut

E. Weddel Berliner Chocolate Donut
Angry Birds Donut

Cookies Donut

( MUFFINS )

E. Weddel Chocolate Muffin
Blueberry Muffin

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00

€ 2.50
€ 2.50

€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 2.50

€ 3.00
€ 3.00

€2.00
€2.00
€2.00
€2.00

€2.20
€2.20



( COOKIES )

White Cookie with chocolate chips
Choco Cookie with chocolate chips

( SWEETS )

Marble Brownie

Red Velvet Brownie

Lotus Brownie

Dark Chocolate Doukissa Bar
Carrot Cake Bar

Pitta Satzis

Sweet Glistaria

® KQwQCom's

€2.00
€2.00

€2.50
€250
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€ 1.50
€2.00

Prices Include all legal surcharges



